
Klippan Lady Open 2014

 Klippan, Sweden, 28.03.-2014-03-02

Klass

Sen
21 Deltagare Viktklass

58kg

Lottningsprotokoll

1  Shiomi Imai
 JPN

2  Trinity Griffin
 USA

3  Marianna Sastin
 HUN

4  Hela Riabi
 TUN

5  Chelsea Murphy
 SCO

6  Valeriya Koblova
 RUS

7  Ida Stenberg
 BK Ore_SWE

8  Kelsey Campbell
 USA

9  Braxton Stone-Papadopoulos

 CAN

10  Mimi Hristova
 BUL

11  Luisa Niemesch
 GER

12  Jazmyne Barker

 CAN

13  Zhargalma Tcyrenova
 RUS

14  Mikako Higuchi
 JPN

15  Kennon Henderson
 USA

16  Carola Rainero
 ITA

17  Julie Gronvik
 NOR

18  Katarzyna Michalak
 POL

19  Petra Olli
 FIN

20  Kayla Miracle
 USA

21  Becka Leathers
 USA
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Petra Olli (-19)

2 Valeriya Koblova (-6)

3 Marianna Sastin (-3)

3 Braxton Stone-Papadopoulos (-9

5 Kayla Miracle (-20)

5 Kelsey Campbell (-8)

7 Mikako Higuchi (-14) 9 1 0 20 22

8 Jazmyne Barker (-12) 7 0 0 15 6

9 Carola Rainero (-16) 6 1 0 12 12

10 Trinity Griffin (-2) 4 0 0 18 24

11 Mimi Hristova (-10) 1 0 0 12 22

12 Shiomi Imai (-1) 1 0 0 10 14

13 Becka Leathers (-21) 1 0 0 4 10

14 Hela Riabi (-4) 1 0 0 2 8

15 Luisa Niemesch (-11) 1 0 0 1 5

16 Julie Gronvik (-17) 0 0 0 2 6

17 Zhargalma Tcyrenova (-13) 0 0 0 0 7

18 Kennon Henderson (-15) 0 0 0 0 8

19 Ida Stenberg (-7) 0 0 0 0 10

20 Katarzyna Michalak (-18) 0 0 0 0 20

21 Chelsea Murphy (-5) 0 0 0 0 21
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